
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 2005;
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200510100005
26280

10/10/2005
11:02:07

SYSTEMS
SECURED LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

U S TEKS LLC

200510110005
28560

10/11/2005
10:29:20

SINGLE
STORE
SOLUTIONS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200510070005
23200

10/07/2005
08:16:09

UPCHURCH
SPORTS
COLLECTABL
ES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200510070005
24640

10/07/2005
02:05:03

TITLE &
CLOSING LLC

LIMITED L CO

200510210005
48610

10/21/2005
11:25:20

TOUGH
TRUCK
TRANSPORTA
TION LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

200510180005
41600

10/18/2005
02:21:35

SAMS GROUP
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200510250005
54490

10/25/2005
01:08:02

S A ROUTH
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200510260005
56040

10/26/2005
09:38:57

TICO JOES
SOUTHWEST
GRILL INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200510260005
56580

10/26/2005
11:14:25

VINYL
EXTERIORS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200510260005
57180

10/26/2005
02:00:01

RESOLUTION
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200510260005
57550

10/26/2005
02:41:12

SHARP
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200510270005
58620

10/27/2005
10:00:08

RETAIL
CONTRACTOR
S LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

BROOKSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

200510280005
62890

10/28/2005
03:36:17

SOUTHEAST
ASPHALT
REPAIR INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200511090005
87730

11/09/2005
01:40:03

STUDD
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200511100005
91080

11/10/2005
02:27:01

S A COCHRAN
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200511140005
95200

11/14/2005
03:58:59

WALTZ GLASS
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200511180006
03300

11/18/2005
01:19:00

STORE IT ALL
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200511210006
05440

11/21/2005
10:37:07

RIVER
VALLEY
WASTE LLC

LIMITED L CO



200511210006
05980

11/21/2005
12:28:54

WYNN
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200511280006
12540

11/28/2005
09:57:03

SOUTHERN
GOLF & LOGO
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200511280006
13730

11/28/2005
01:28:32

STRUGGLER
DRYWALL LLC

LIMITED L CO

200512020006
25530

12/02/2005
01:20:01

UPTON LAND
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200512020006
25520

12/02/2005
01:16:11

RIVERCHASE
CLINICAL
RESEARCH
PC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200512020006
25540

12/02/2005
01:20:02

WINDWOOD
FARM LLC

LIMITED L CO

200512050006
28800

12/05/2005
02:17:06

WIRELESS 4 U
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200512010006
23400

12/01/2005
04:00:19

UPCHURCH
SPORTS
COLLECTABL
ES INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

UPCHURCH
SPORTS
COLLECTIBLE
S INC

200512060006
30510

12/06/2005
11:32:26

ULCH
COMPANIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200512090006
37840

12/09/2005
10:45:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

200512080006
36200

12/08/2005
01:01:08

XTREME
HEATING
COOLING &
REFRIGERATI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

200512090006
38340

12/09/2005
12:21:06

SHELBY
LASER LLC

LIMITED L CO


